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Planning Zomerdrives BCA

Wedstrijdleider
Speelt op ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di

ma di 2/6 3/6 9/6 10/6 16/6 17/6 23/6 24/6 30/6 1/7 7/7 8/7 14/7 15/7 21/7 22/7 28/7 29/7 4/8 5/8 11/8 12/8 18/8 19/8 25/8 26/8

Anne Bliek v 1 1 1 F 3

Tjerk Everts R 0

Leo van der Kallen v v g g I 0

Wolter Jan Mulder v v e 1 1 e T 2

dilf Houtman e e S 0

Gerard Jansen v n n 0

Jan Janssen V v 1 1 1 1 1 5

Paul Konings v 1 1 1 1 1 5

Peter Latour V 1 1 1 R 3

Gerrie Zeilstra v v 1 1 1 1 E 4

Rob Kemper v 1 1 Y 2

Computerbeheer v v
ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma DI ma di ma di

2/6 3/6 9/6 10/6 16/6 17/6 23/6 24/6 30/6 1/7 7/7 8/7 14/7 15/7 21/7 22/7 28/7 29/7 4/8 5/8 11/8 12/8 18/8 19/8 25/8 26/8

Greet Minnema v v 1 1 1 D 3

Gerard Jansen v E 0

Leo van der Kallen v v 1 b 1 1 1 1 b R 5

Rob Kemper v r 1 1 r 1 S 3

Robin Gelling v 1 I 1 1 1 I 1 5

Ton van Leeuwen v d d 0

Wolter Jan Mulder e 1 1 1 e D 3

Ronald de Bruin v 1 1 1 R 3

Co de Bree v 1 1 1 I 3

Cor Scheenen v 0

Willy Uijlen V 1 1 2

Ontvangst v v
ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di

2/6 3/6 9/6 10/6 16/6 17/6 23/6 24/6 30/6 1/7 7/7 8/7 14/7 15/7 21/7 22/7 28/7 29/7 4/8 5/8 11/8 12/8 18/8 19/8 25/8 26/8

Erna Sala v 1 1 1 1 1 V 5

Franka Rodrigues v v 1 1 1 1 E 4

Ina de Bruin v g 1 g 1

Ineke Horbach v 1 e e 1

Jeanet de Kroes v e 1 1 1 1 e 1 1 6

Maggy van Eerd v n 1 1 1 n G 3

Kitty Pols v 0

Marian Slimmers 1 1 E 2

Gerrie Zeilstra v 1 1 E 2

Greet Minnema V V N 0

Dupliceren v v
ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di ma di

2/6 3/6 9/6 10/6 16/6 17/6 23/6 24/6 30/6 1/7 7/7 8/7 14/7 15/7 21/7 22/7 28/7 29/7 4/8 5/8 11/8 12/8 18/8 19/8 25/8 26/8

Franka Rodrigues v Z 0

Ina de Bruin v 1 1 1 O 3

Maggy van Eerd v 1 1 M 2

Ineke Horbach v 1 1 1 1 E 4

Jos Wieleman v 1 b 1 1 1 1 1 b 6

Marian Slimmers r 1 1 r 1 R 3

Nettie Arts V I 1 1 1 1 I 1 D 5

Peter Latour v v 1 d 1 d R 2

Rob Kemper v e 1 e I 1

Ronald de Bruin v V 0

Kitty Pols v 0

Ruud Wolff v 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

Tjerk Everts 1 1 1 1 4

Gerrie Zeilstra v v 1 E 1

Willy Uijlen V 1 1 1 3

Ton van Leeuwen v v 0

Greet Minnema V V 1 1 1 3

Robin Gelling v 1 1

Rita vd Wal v 1 1 1 1 4

Totaal 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2


